
Max. load

Crane identification

7,0 tonne

LIFTING CHART  Outrigger spread 6,55 m x 6,15 m

Hookheight 24 m (height under jib 25,9 m)

Jib 30° luffed

0 - 70 m/min

Jib horizontal / jib 30° luffed

0-1,2 rpm

m/min

18

45

30

75

Year of construction:

Speeds

Jib 30° luffed

Jib horizontal

A as per NEN 2018

  as per NEN 2022

Jib horizontal
kg

   0

7000

1500

3500

Classification

Stability

:

: 72 tm

KRANEN 
SPIERINGS

Serial number:

Mark:

2 as per NEN 2018

3 as per  NEN 2018

Loadspectrum

Crane group

:

:

SPIERINGS

number
Identifacation-

load (m)

Load (kg)

radius (m)

hookheight (m)

radius (m)

radius (m)

load (kg)

hookheight (m)

80 tm11,46 m

load (kg)

radius (m)

38 m

SK477-AT4

Max. capacity

Type:

with max. load
Max. radius Max. jib lenght

42,15

1000

33,15

1045

40,35

10901190

30

37,45

13051435

25

1245 11401365

1595178520202320

20

34,55

1900 16852160 1510

31,7

27053230

15

28,8

39755135

10

3565 29454485

27,1

7000

3,5 7,1

7000 5990 2500

38

17001815

1755

35

19402085

2010 1875

30

2250

2340 2165

25

2660

25452785

2440

20

3235

3415 3075

4090

4375 3840

3620 2925

42,15

33,15

1775

1700

38

10001070

1035

35

1155

11101200

30

40,35

18451995

1915

37,45

25

21752380

2275 2080

30

13001410

1355

25

15451695

1615 1475

20

26302925

2770

32953760

3510

34,55

3100

20

1985

1880210023702715

2535 2230 1785

2500

1245

15

5505

507060157000

6620

11,463,5

7000

31,70

15

43605175

4735

28,85

10,15

6345

7000 5705

15

31603765

3440

10

46305965

5215 4155

3,5

7000

3,5

7000 7000

7,96

2925

4040

4700

LIFTING CHART Outrigger spread 6,55 m x 5,10 m

Hookheight 24 m (height under jib 25,9 m)

 





 





 



 


	Serienummer: 
	Bouwjaar: 


